
LOT 9 BLOCK F EASTSIDE VILLAGE U

745-1731, DC 1055-1945, WD 1055-

KEUSCH DOUGLAS C/KEUSCH INEZ
214 SE ROSEWOOD CIR
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

03-4S-17-07592-209
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06
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04/21/2023 MLU

02/17/2025 jerry 0.19 24,750 0 0 24,750
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2
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2,100
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0

171,267
HX HB 50,722

120,545
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0

171,267

1538/2547 4/23/2025 WD Q I 01 195,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DENNARD CHARLOTTE L

KEUSCH DOUGLAS C

1533/1721 2/18/2025 PB U I 18 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

CLERK OF COURT (KEUSC

KEUSCH DOUGLAS C
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000052196 Roof Replacement 15,000 01/30/2025

2026HX Base Yr

214 SE ROSEWOOD CIR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 80
Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 20
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 2 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,647 109.4940 134.90 222,180 1991 1991 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2026 Heated Area: 1232

BAS 1,232 100 1,232 108,028

FEP 160 80 128 11,224

FGR 392 55 216 18,940

FOP 60 30 18 1,578

FSP 120 40 48 4,209

PTO 104 5 5 439

2,068 1,647 144,417

BAS= W14 PTO= N14 W16 S4 E12 S10 E4$ W4 FSP= N10 W12 S10 E12$
W12 FEP= N10 W16 S10 E16$ W14 FGR= W14 S28 E14 N28$ S28 E13
FOP= S6 E10 N6 W10$ E31 N28$.

BAS

14412

14

28

13

31

28

PTO

14

16

4

12

10

4

FSP 10

12

10

12

FEP 10

16

10

16

FGR

14

28

14

28

FOP6

10

6

10

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 50 12 600.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,800

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2012 2012 3 100 300

2,100

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 22,500.00 24,750.00 24,750


